Rao Edusolutions Private Limited

Claims received

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification Claim not admitted
Sr. Name of the L L - -
no creditor Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total Remarks
Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount| Amount Amount Amount amount Amount Amount
Pr. Commissioner of Sub.]e.ct t.o
verification
1 [State Tax/VAT- Govt | 1,18,39,246 R 1,18,39,246 1,18,39,246
. from Books
of NCt Delhi
of Accounts
TOTAL 1,18,39,246 1,18,39,246 - - 1,18,39,246 - 11,18,39,246 - -




